:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10131842

Oct 08, 2024 - 16:54 (UTC)

In epoch 316,620 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 545583 - 0.019383416 ETH®
47.35 USD

2 545584 - 0.019320430 ETH®
47.19 USD

3 545590 - 0.019452518 ETH®
47.51 USD

4 545606 - 0.019325884 ETH®
47.21 USD

S 545607 - 0.019271256 ETH®
47.07 USD

6 545608 - 0.019197655 ETH®
46.89 USD

7 545609 - 0.019317459 ETH®
47.19 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10131842
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/316620
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545583
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545584
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545590
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545606
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545607
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545608
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545609

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

945610

945611

545612

945615

945617

545618

945619

945620

545621

Validator Id

72629

Amount

- 0.019368478
47.31 USD

- 0.065592343
160.23 USD

- 0.019359698
47.29 USD

- 0.019362039
47.29 USD

- 0.019286306
47.11 USD

- 0.019297418
47.14 USD

- 0.019247792
47.01 USD

- 0.019229462
46.97 USD

- 0.019271189
47.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.046140516
112.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545610
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545611
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545612
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545615
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545617
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545618
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545619
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545620
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/545621
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/72629

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



