

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:16 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10131842

DATE & TIME Oct 08, 2024 · 16:54 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 316,620 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>545583</u>	- 0.019383416 ETH � 47.35 USD
2	<u>545584</u>	- 0.019320430 ETH � 47.19 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>545590</u>	- 0.019452518 ETH � 47.51 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>545606</u>	- 0.019325884 ETH � 47.21 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>545607</u>	- 0.019271256 ETH � 47.07 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>545608</u>	- 0.019197655 ETH � 46.89 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>545609</u>	- 0.019317459 ETH � 47.19 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>545610</u>	- 0.019368478 ETH � 47.31 USD
9	<u>545611</u>	- 0.065592343 ETH � 160.23 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>545612</u>	- 0.019359698 ETH � 47.29 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>545615</u>	- 0.019362039 ETH � 47.29 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>545617</u>	- 0.019286306 ETH � 47.11 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>545618</u>	- 0.019297418 ETH � 47.14 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>545619</u>	- 0.019247792 ETH � 47.01 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>545620</u>	- 0.019229462 ETH � 46.97 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>545621</u>	- 0.019271189 ETH � 47.07 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	72629	+ 0.046140516 ETH � 112.71 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.